Semi Automatic Round Bottle Labeler SBM-LM50A
Semi automatic round bottle labeler is suitable for different size of adhesive film or adhesive label
on all kinds of round bottle. High accuracy and high speed, dispensing & labeling automatically.
Features
• Small structure takes up less space and easy to move and load.
• Good labeling precision and stability; Neat, no wrinkle, no bubble.
• It has powerful function. It can achieve circumferential position labeling and non-position
labeling easily by switch control.
• It satisfy the circumferential position labeling and non-position labeling on diameter between
12-120mm bottles.
• It is easy to use and adjust. The new workers can use or adjust it easily after simple
training.
• Conveyer parts are completely covered to avoid the abnormal conditions which make the
use safer.
• The clever design which allow user to mechanically adjust some structure combination and
label winding, makes it easy to adjust the labeling position freely. All these make it easy to
change products and wind labels.
• Has 2 control methods: automatic and semi-automatic. Workers can choose either sensor
control or feet step control for labeling according to reality.
• Whole equipment is mainly made of stainless steel and high level aluminum alloy. The
whole structure is strong and harmonious.
• Has fault stop function, production counting function.
Techical Info
Model No. SBM-lm50A
Labeling precision less than ±0.5mm
Efficiency 25-50 piece/minutes
The size of work-piece 10-150 mm in diameter
Tag width 8-150 mm
Tag length 15-315 mm
Power supply 220v 50Hz
The motor power 120W
Machine size 650 x 450 x 450 mm
Weight 25KG